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LGHS FALL SEMESTER 2019 FINALS 
 

 

SEMESTER 1 FINALS 

 MONDAY 12/16 TUESDAY 12/17 WEDNESDAY 12/18 THURSDAY 12/19 FRIDAY 12/20 

12/16-12/19 

Per 2 
Per 4 
Per 6 
Break 
Per 1 
Per 3 
Per 5 
Per 7 
Lunch  

8:15-8:48 
8:53-9:26 

9:31-10:04 
10:04-10:14 
10:19-10:52 
10:57-11:30 
11:35-12:08 
12:13-12:45 
12:45-1:20 

 

 
 

Per. 1 
8:15-10:15 

 
 

Per. 2 
8:15-10:15 

 
 

Per. 5 
8:15-10:15 

 
NO SCHOOL FOR 

STUDENTS 
 
 

Teacher Work 
Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Tutorial  
10:15-10:55 

Tutorial  
10:15-10:55 

Tutorial  
10:15-10:55 

  
                      Per. 7 

1:25-3:25 
 
 
 
  

 
Per. 3 

11:00-1:00 
 
 
 
 

 
Per. 4 

11:00-1:00 
 
 
 

 

  
                Per. 6 
            11:00-1:00 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



LGHS SPRING SEMESTER 2020 FINALS 
 

 

SEMESTER 2 FINALS 

 MONDAY 6/1 TUESDAY 6/2 WEDNESDAY 6/3 THURSDAY 6/4 FRIDAY 6/5 

6/1-6/4 

Per 2 
Per 4 
Per 6 
Break 
Per 1 
Per 3 
Per 5 
Per 7 
Lunch  

8:15-8:48 
8:53-9:26 

9:31-10:04 
10:04-10:14 
10:19-10:52 
10:57-11:30 
11:35-12:08 
12:13-12:45 
12:45-1:20 

 

 
 

Per. 1 
8:15-10:15 

 
 

Per. 2 
8:15-10:15 

 
 

Per. 5 
8:15-10:15 

 
NO SCHOOL FOR 

STUDENTS 
 
 

Teacher Work 
Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Tutorial  
10:15-10:55 

Tutorial  
10:15-10:55 

Tutorial  
10:15-10:55 

  
                      Per. 7 

1:25-3:25 
 

 

 
Per. 3 

11:00-1:00 
 
 

 
Per. 4 

11:00-1:00 
 

 

  
                Per. 6 
          11:00-1:00 

 
 

 

 

 


